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ZARGES

Single ladder, Number of steps: 14

Order data

Order number 966080 14
GTIN 4003866403844
[tem class 967
Description

Version:

Treads and stiles made of extruded aluminium sections.

Treads 85 mm deep with safe, non-slip serrated surfaces and patented 7-point tread-stile
connection.

Especially light and easy to carry, with smooth stile surfaces that are comfortable to hold.
External width: 400 mm

Standard:

DIN EN 131.

Note:

To DIN EN 131 with crossbar base.

Technical description

Steps and stiles made of

Material extruded aluminium sections
Type of step step
Standard DIN EN 131-2
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Working height approx.

Width

Cross beam height

Ladder length

Weight

Number of steps

Rung/step depth

Number of stabilising cross struts
Ladders and platforms load capacity

Type of product

435m
400 mm
87 mm
342m
11.4 kg
14
85 mm
1
150 kg

Lean-to ladder
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