ZARGES Single ladder, Number of steps: 14



Order data

Order number	966080 14
GTIN	4003866403844
Item class	96Z

Description

Version:

Treads and stiles made of extruded aluminium sections.

Treads 85 mm deep with safe, non-slip serrated surfaces and patented 7-point tread-stile connection.

Especially light and easy to carry, with smooth stile surfaces that are comfortable to hold. **External width: 400 mm**

Standard: DIN EN 131. Note: To DIN EN 131 with crossbar base.

Technical description

Material	Steps and stiles made of extruded aluminium sections
Type of step	step
Standard	DIN EN 131-2

Working height approx.	4.35 m
Width	400 mm
Cross beam height	87 mm
Ladder length	3.42 m
Weight	11.4 kg
Number of steps	14
Rung/step depth	85 mm
Number of stabilising cross struts	1
Ladders and platforms load capacity	150 kg
Type of product	Lean-to ladder